## P16000016473

	(Req	uestor's Name	)	
	(Add	ress)		
•	(Add	ress)		
	(City	/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)	
PICK-U	>	☐ WAIT		MAIL
	(Busi	iness Entity Na	ame)	
	(Doc	ument Numbe	r)	
Certified Copies		Certificate	es of Sta	tus
Special Instructions	to F	iling Officer:		

Office Use Only



000281506210

02/09/16--01015--008 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF SIGN

5 FEB -9 AM 8: 86



11/4

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Thor	nerbuckle & Ingram Holdings Co.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
<i>}</i> -	. '		
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Martin Mittner Name	e (Printed or typed)	
	18270 NW 19th St		
-		Address	4.1.2.
1	Pembroke Pines, FL 33029		
	City,	State & Zip	
-	3472513669		
_	Daytime T	elephone number	<del></del>
r	nittner42@gmail.com		
_	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) 5 FEB - 9 AH 8: 85

### Principal Street address   Mailing address, if different is:    Pembroke Pines, FL 33029	ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora		ings Co.	SECRETARY OF STATE
IRTICLE IV SHARES The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  IRTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  IRTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Address  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:				
INTICLE IV SHARES 10000 he number of shares of stock is:  INTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Address  Avon, CT 06001  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	Pembroke Pines, FL 33	029	<del></del>	
Name and Title:  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon, CT 06001  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon and Title: Address  Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE  he corporation is organized is:	прапу	,
Name and Title:  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon, CT 06001  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon, CT 06001  Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:				
Name and Title:  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon, CT 06001  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon and Title: Address  Name and Title: Avon and Title: Address  Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title: Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:				
Name and Title:	The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA	Andrew Lamb: Chief Evenutive Officer		Martin Mittner: Chief Creative Office
Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		3		
Address:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:		Avon, CT 06001	-	Pembroke Pines, FL 33029
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Name and Title		Name and Title	:
	Address		_ Address:	
			<b></b>	
Address: Address:				:
	Address		_ Address:	



16 FEB -9 AH 8: 08

Name and Title:		Name and Title:_	
Addres			SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
		<u>-</u>	
		<u></u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent	t is:
Name:	Martin Mittner		
Address:	18270 NW 19th St		
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33029		
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and a</u>	iddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Andrew Lamb		
Address:	761 New Road		
	Avon, CT 06001		
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	OPT	TONIAL
	f other than the date of filing:		
ays after the f		cannot be more than its	c dustitess days prior or 70 business
	e inserted in this block does not meet the apple effective date on the Department of State's red		irements, this date will not be listed as
	med as registered agent to accept service of p am familiar with and accept the appointmen		
M	M		2/3/2016
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degre		
Anne	he tout	<del>-</del>	2/6/2016
Requ	lred Signature/Incorporator		Date
Δ.	Jan 1 am la		